
A-2

A-2

(S
U-

PE
RM

IT 
FO

R

A-2A-2

A-2

A P
ET

 C
EM

ET
ER

Y)A-2

A-2

C-1

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-
2

A-2

A-
2

A-2

A-2

SUP FOR STORAGE UNITS, C-2 USES OF SELF-STORAGE

MINIWAREHOUSES, AUTO, TRAILER, RECREATIONAL VEHICLE, BOAT, 

& MOTORCYCLE STORAGE, & RENTAL OF TRUCKS & TRAILERS, C-1 USE 

OF RETAIL SALES OF PACKING & SHIPPING SUPPLIES, & THREE (3) MHs

SD-E66-CC

A-2

A-2

(S
U-

PE
RM

IT 
FO

R A
 PL

AN
NE

D 
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T)

A-2
SU-PERMIT FOR AN

AUTO & MACHINERY

REPAIR SHOP

A-2

SUP FOR C-1 USE OFRETAIL SALES, DELIVERY, & SERVICE OF PROPANE & A MH

A-2

A-2

SD-E66-CC

A-2 SU-PERMIT FOR 

A FIRE STATION

ESTATES

VISTA

REEVES SANDIA

DERBY

ESTATES
SANDIA

VALLE

DERBY

RANCHES

(UNIT 2)

RODGER
BROWN

AUDIE

BROWN

VALLE

VISTA
VALLE

VISTA

ADDN

GO
OG

AN
S

MCMURROUGH

STEEPLECHASE

SANDIA (UNIT 1)

DAVID

POHL

HORACE H &
NEEVA M

WILLIAMS

PATRICK
& KATHYDAVID

PATKELLY
SULLIVANSULLIVAN &

WOODWARD

EVARISTO
OR RUTH

MONTANO

EN
TR

AN
OS

A
WA

TE
R 

CO
OP

DEBORAHLEONARD
ALEX &

RAHINA
SHERRY

FRIEDMAN

JOAN
ROBIDAWOODSTONE

RANCH

BA
BA

LO
S

AXTON

RD

RA
MA

    
 C

T

LA

AXTON     CT

MOUNTAIN VALLEY CT

MO
UN

TA
IN

 VA
LL

EY

CA
BA

NA
    

DR

INTERSTATE
40

WEST

AX
TO

N 
 LA

MOUNTAIN VALLEY LA

N       VISTA       VALLE       DR

RD

EAST    GATE RD

MO
UN

TA
IN

    
    

    
    

    
    

 VA
LL

EY

TRL

S VISTA VALLE DR

ALTA

LA
BRIDAL LA

RD BR
ID

AL

FUTURITY PL

DR

STEEPLECHASE DR

RD
NM

RD

CT

LO
OP

BR
AD

 C
T

INTERSTATE
40

EAST

MCCA LL
TRL

LA

VISTA VALLE CT

21
7

S

VISTA

VALLE DR

NM

333

NM              333

SEDILLO

SEDILLO

(PRVT)

EDGE OF WOODS

POHL

ER
IN 

 LA

BR
EN

DE
N 

 LA

BRENDEN

RD

RI
DG

EB
AC

K T
RL

LA

5B2

2

27A

8

5C1

2

A

9A

1

1

9

18

4

5C2

3B

A1

18

10

D

C

23

A2

15

6

5A

1A

A3

41

3A
11A

A2

3

14A

A

14

1

2

16A

3A

7

D3

1A

8

37A
B

A4

14

2

23A

3

2

3

4

5

B

12
19

2A

7B

33

11

13

2

9

12A

1

35

42

1A

4A
40A

13A

1A

39

A

7

24

8

12A

7

10

A

4

1

2

C

2 B

7A

6

3

15

7

3
2

5

6

D2

B

10

41A
6

5A1

6C

22

11A

8A

2

A1

40

34

39A

15

9

3

10

A

1

5A2

4

9

20

1

38A

6B

1
1

16

8

21

3C

1A

2

3

5B1

13A

6A

D1

15A

4A

21A

5

3A

D

5

7A

11
4

1

19

1B

17

17

1

16

D4

37A

4A

1

19

1B

5

36

20

16

2

25

1

4B

26

13
25

38A

2A

11A

4

6

12A

24

14

A1

A2

20

10A

1

12

A B

2A

2B

B

1R

2R

L D - - 8 8 - - 5 1

LD-86-150

LD-79-134

LD-84-91

L D - - 7 8 - - 2 3

L D - - 7 9 - - 1 1 4
-24

LD
--

86
- -

1 1
6

L D - - 8 4 - - 7 3

L D - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 4 - - - - - - - - - 2 7

LD-79-83

L D - - - - 9 3 - - - - 9

SRP-50137

LD
--

81
- -

3 0

L D
- -

8 7
- -

9 7

LD
--

--
--

--
--

86
--

--
--

--
--

91

S C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5

L D - 8 1 - - 4 4

LD
--

88
--

75
LD

--
88

--
10

4

L D - - 8 1 - - 2 9

L D - - 8 3 - - 2 0

S C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5
S C - - - 9 4 - - - 3LD

--
--

-9
1-

--
--

27

LD
--

86
--

35

LD-87-43

SRP-20005

S C - - - 9 4 - - - 9 5

LD
--

86
- -

1 3
1

L D - - - - 8 2 - - - - - 8

LD-90-40

L D - - - 7 9 - - - 1 3 3

L D - - 8 9 - - 5 9

L D - - - 9 6 - - - 1 6

L D - -
- -

- -
- 9

4 - -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- 2

8

LD
--

87
--

13

LD-84-55

SR
P-2

017
002

2

S R P - 9 0 0 6 8

LD-88-102

LD
--

88
--

10
3

!(10

!(1

!(2

!(3

!(3

!(4

!(3

EAST
ROUTE
66 SDP

J-35-Z

Map amended through Fall 2023

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit 
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx.
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